KC235.000.00-10 CSP

(XX23510.XXX.XX)

FOR WHEEL BALANCERS SBMP-60/3D L

99
e
-
Z
-
P
-
e
=
=
2.
)
<
=
Z
<
-
e
<
e
o
-
Q
QC
=
<
-
<
@)







The catalog of parts and assembly units of the wheel balancer is
intended for drawing up orders for spare parts for maintenance and
repair. Using the Catalog makes it easier to define parts and
assembly units, perform a calculation of requirements, draw up
orders, and plan the supply of spare parts and assembly units.

The catalog contains the entire range of assembly units and parts.
When ordering spare parts according to Catalog, you must do the

following:

1. Find the necessary parts in the figure and determine their part

numbers.

2. In the order, indicate the full part number and assembly units, as

well as their quantity.

For example of an order:

Model Year of production Serial number
SBMP-60/3D L 2021 XX.23510.XXX. XX
Ne Part number Description Quantity
1 KC220.750.00 Casing 1




Sheet

/lucm

4

KLC235.000.00-10

Wheel Balancer

[Cmaxok 0a/1aHcupoBoyHbU




§ 10/ Ndewmugukamop DESCRIPTION/HaumenobaHue §
T |K(220.750.00-02 Casing/Koxyx 1
2 |K(235.010.00 Logo//lozomun 1
3 |K(235.100.00 Body/Kopnyc 1
4 |K(235 20000 Monitor unit/bnok mowumopa 1
5 |K(235.220.00 Pult/Mynsm 1
6 |K(235.000.07 Body kit/0dbec 1
7 1KC235.000.08 Cover/Kpsiwka /
8 |K(235.00011 Cover/Kpuuka 1

K(235000.00-10
wWheel Balancer
[Cmaxok 0a/1aHcupoBoyHbU

Sheet

/lucm




9 |NMHHAROGOONIHDY DG XOHDW )

winjy J3Jup)ong ]daym

1ddY§ 0L-00 000 5¢627H




1D/ Ndenmugukamop

DESCRIPTION/HaumeHobaHue

K(220.460.00-06

Laser pointer/Yxaamens na3epHuu

K(220.600.00

Gauge arm//luHeika

K(235.300.00-10

Measuring unit/W3mepumensubt 070k

SBMP.60/30.000.10

Stop member/Ynop

Ol |wlan v =~|w |~ | < [TEM/To3.

KC218.000.05 Dust collar/MunsHuk

K(235.000.04 Cover/Kpuwka

K(235.000.06 Bumper/bamnep

K(218.000.05 Dust collar/MunsHuk

00000018017 Speaker driver 3 [l-16 8 Om/Tonobrka duwamuseckas 3AW-16 8 Om

K(235000.00-10
wWheel Balancer
[Cmaxok 0a/1aHcupoBoyHbU

Sheet

/lucm




0
é\l/ﬂ/mzﬁ 000.00-10 Sheet

Wheel Balancer /lucm

[Cmanok Oanancupobodusu| 8




§ 10/ Ndesmugukamop DESCRIPTION/HaumenobaHue §
1 \K(220.560.00 Measuring unit/3Inexkmponnau 010K !
2 |K(235.450.00 Bracket/Kpoxwmeun 1
3 \K(220.000.19 Limiter/0zpaHudumens 1
4100000018283 Cone holder F6-15/fepxamens dng konycob Fé6-15 4
5 100000035266 Handle HDB-1 SEN/Pyuxa HOB-1 SEN !

K(235000.00-10
wWheel Balancer
[Cmaxok 0a/1aHcupoBoyHbU

Sheet

/lucm




KC220 600.00
Gauge arm
/luHeuKa

Sheet

/lucm

10




§ 10/ Ndenmugpukamop DESCRIPTION/Haumernobarue §
T 1K(220.650.00 Catch plate/MobBodok 1
2 |K(910.006.00-01 Sensor CNY-70 gauge arm/famyux (NY-70 nuweuka /
J |SBM.40.000.08 Spring/lpyxuna 3
4 | SBMP.60/30.600.04 Spring/Mpyxuna 1
5 |SBMP.60/30.600.05 (lamp/30xum 1
6 |SBMP.60/3D.600.06 Pusher/Tonkamens 1
7 |SBMP.60/30.600.07 Stop member/Ynop 1
8 |SBMP.60/30.600.08 Washer/llauda 1
9 |SBMP.60/30.600.10-01 Nut/lauka 1
10 | SBMP.60/30.600.12-01 Ring/Konbyo 1
1T1K(220.600.02 Spindle/0cb 1
121K(220.600.03 Spindle/0ckb Vi
131K(220.600.05 Rack bar/Peika 1
14 1K(220.600.07 Bracket/Kponwmeun 1
151K(220.600.08 Flange/®naney 1
16 |K(220.600.09 Carriage/Kapemka 1
171K(220.600.10 Angle/Yzonok 1
18 |K(2168.500.01 Bracket/Kponwmeun 1
191K(220.600.12 Spindle/0ckb 1
201K(220.600.13 Rod/Cmepxenb 1
21|K220.600.14 Bushing/Bmynka 1
22 |SBMP200.600.06 Bushing/Bmynka .
2300000036079 Potentiometer 6639S-1-103, prec. 10 kOhm/IMomewyuonemp 6639S-1-103, npeu. 10 k0w !

KC220 600.00
Gauge arm
/luHeuKa

Sheet

/lucm

11




KC220.750.00-02

Lasing
Koxix

Sheet

/lucm

17




§ ID/Ndenmugukamop DESCRIPTION/HaumerobBaHue §
T 1K(220.753.10-02 Base/OcHobaxue {
2 |K(220.754.00-03 Frame/Kapkac 1
3 |K(220.755.00-02 Bracket/KpoHwmeun 1
4 1KC220. 756 00-01 Casing/Koxyx 1
5 1K(920.003.00 Ultrasonic sensor (K(-220)/Ynsmpaabykobou damyux (KC-220) !
6 |K(220.750.03-02 Casing/Koxyx 1
7 \K(220.750.04 Sealed contact casing/Koxyx 2epkoua !
8 \K(220.750.04 Sealed contact casing/Koxyx zepkoxa !
9 |K(220.750.06 Washer/llauda 4
101K(220.750.07 Bushing/Bmynka Vi
TT\K(220.750.09 Clamp bracket/llexa Vi
12 1K(302.610.05 Spring/lpyxuna 1
13111811 Magnetic sensor M0102-6/5 (magnet]/Wsbewamens oxpauwsu M0102-6/5 (mazrum) !
1411811 Magnetic sensor M0102-6/5 (sealed contact])/Habewamens oxpaunsu N0102-6/5 (2epkon) !
5100000018122 Device pin NF-005ST/Hoxka npudopHas NF-005ST 4
16 (24892 Cap TFIN19/3aznywka TFLNT9 Vi

K(220.750 00-02
Lasing
Koxix

Sheet

/lucm

13

iy



K(235.300.00-10 Sheet

Measuring unit /lucm

NamepumenbHelU D/10K 14




§ 10/ Ndenmugukamop DESCRIPTION/Haumernobanue §
1 |KC216.260.00 Stud assembly/lUnunska 6 coope Y,
2 |K(220.310.00-06 Spindle/linundens 1
3 |K(220.350.00 Turning angle sensor/famyuk yena nobopoma !
4 | SBM.40.000.17 Washer/lllauoa 4
5 |SBMK.60.200.02 Plate/lInacmuna 1
6 |SBMP.4OT.200.03 Pulley/llkub 1
7 1K(220.300.03 Motor bracket/Kponwmeon dbuzamens !
8 |K(220.300.04 Wing/Kpuino 1
9100000019616 Rubber belt 6PJ86%4/Pemens pesunobuu 6PJ864 !
10123320 Motor [AT103-180-15/3nexkmpodbuzamens [AT103-180-15 !
K(235 300.00-10 Sheet
Measuring unit /lucm
NamepumenbHelU D/10K 715




10
K220 310.00-06 Sheet
Spindle /lucm
Unuxdene 16




§ 10/Ndewmugukamop DESCRIPTION/Haumenobarue §
1 \kc210 311,00 Shaft/Ban 7
2 |K(220.311.00-06 Body/Kopnyc 1
7 |SBM.40.200.09-02 Shaft/Ban 1
4| SBM.40.300.01 Ring/Konsyo f
5 |SBM.40.300.02 Spring/lpyxuna 1
6 | SBM 40.300.04-01 Cover/Kpuwka 1
7 | SBMP.60/30.500.07 Sticker/Haxneuka 1
8 |K(215.210.01 Flywheel/Maxabuk 1
9100000019247 Ball bearing 6006-2RS1/llodwuntuk 6006-2RS1 !
1000000019250 Ball bearing 6205-2RS1/Modwunnux 6205-2RS1 !
1100000015367 Screaw M16x200 DIN 912/Bunm M16x200 DIN 912 !

KC220.310.00-06
Spindle
UnuHdens

Sheet

/lucm

17




S| /0/Mdenmuguramop DESCRIPTION/HaumenoBanue g
T\ SBMP.60/30.532.00 Bracket/Kponwmeun 1
2 |K(910.005.00-03 (NY-276 Sensor with the additional connector/famyux (NY-276 ¢ don.paibemom !
3 |K(220.350.02 Bracket/Kponwmeun 1

K(220 35000
Turning angle sensor
Hlamyuk yzna nobopoma

Sheet

/lucm

18




17

Sheet

/lucm

19

K220 480.00-06
laser pointer

Ykazamens /103E0HbIU




§ 10/ Ndesmupukamaop DESCRIPTION/Haumenobarue §
1 \K(220.481.00-06 Bracket assembly/Kponwmeun 6 coope 1
2 |K(220.482.00-06 Body/Kopnyc 1
3 |K(918.003.01 Light Lighting board/llnama nodcbemku Light |
b K920 480 00-05 Laser pointer control board/llnama ynpabnewus nasepusm ykaiamenem 1
5 |K(220.680.01-06 Base/OcHobaxue 1
6 |K(220.480.02-06 Clamp/Knemma 1
7 |K(220.480.03-06 Spring/lpyxuna 1
8 100000037650 Hole plug 0DGB-19/3aznywka ombepcmus DGB-19 1
9124343 Laser module DSP6505-0618/Modyns naszepuwu OSP6505-0618 1
10129163 Step motor 28BYJ-48-5V/Wazobuy dbuzamens 28BYJ-48-5V 1
11114291 Plastic plug for opening @11-13mm/3aenywka nnacmukobas dng ombepcmus @11-13mm 1
12129229 Clamp SB5F-2P/®ukcamop SB5F-2P 1

K220 480.00-06
laser pointer

Sheet

/lucm

Ykazamens /103E0HbIU

20




NS
EMMN_
Ny
N
x
S
<
~— q
S T o
U.uw
S o
T
PESIS
S =]
S
N U x
S5
™




§ 1D/ Ndenmugukamop DESCRIPTION/HaumernobBarue §
T1K(220.561.00 Base/OcHobaxue {
2 |K(918.002.00-01 DRVEAM Drive board/Mnama npuboda DRVFAM !
3 |KC918.004.00-01 FAM Processor board/llnama npoyeccopa FAM !
L 20555 Panel connecter PH-5MP/Paavem wa nawens PH-5MP Y
5118140 Network connector AC-2/Pa3wém cemebou AC-2 !
6 00000035184 Switch JS608A R515BBBT-G/Buknnyamens JS608A R515BBBT-G !
7120539 SO-card holder plug/3aznywka depxamens SO kapmu !
8 (00000035720 Supply line filter DL-3072R 2508, 3A/®unemp cemebou DL-3072R 2508, 3A !

K(220.560 00
Measuring unit
FNeKMPOHHEU D/10K

Sheet

/lucm

22

JI



K218 .800.00 Sheet

Set of removable parts |/lucm

KomMniekm CbLeMHHXx yvacmeu| 23




1D/ Ndenmugpukamop

DESCRIPTION/HaumeHobaHue

SBMP.60/30.992.00

Calibrator/Kanuopamop

K(003.000.00

Quick release nut/lauka Owcmpoc bemHas

K(220.652.00

Roller /Ponuxk

SBMP.200.800.04

Cone 43-70/Konyc 43-70

SBMP.200.600.05-01

Cone 62-82/Konyc 62-82

SBMP.200.600.05-02

Cone 78-114/Kowyc 78-114

Ol |wlan v =~|w |~ | < [TEM/To3.

SBMP.60/30.000.11 Spacer/Mpocmabra

K(210.600.01 Adaptor/Mepexoduuk

K(234.000.01 Cone 108-174/Konyc 108-174
10| SBM-40.600.03-01 Ring/Konbuo

KC218 800.00
Set of removable parts
KoMNAekm CbeMHHX HOCMeu

Sheet

/lucm

24




K(C235.000.00-10 ME
Set of cables
Komniaekm kaoeneu

Sheet

/lucm

25




ID0/Ndesmugpukamop

DESCRIPTION/HaumeHobaHue

| | < | < | < |07Y/Kon-Bo

:8\0%\10\'\».4.\&“'\)\\[[/\7//703.

-
N

—
Ly

—
~

~A
N

—
Q)N

N N | N [ M | N | M  MNMN  MNMN | MN  N ™

K(C235.000.00-10 ME
Set of cables
Komniaekm kaoeneu

Sheet

/lucm

26




	Лист 27
	Виды
	new_view_81


	Лист 28
	Лист 29
	Лист 4
	Виды
	new_view_73
	new_view_74


	Лист 5
	Лист 6
	Виды
	new_view_75


	Лист 7
	Лист 8
	Виды
	new_view_76


	Лист 9
	Лист 10
	Виды
	new_view_35


	Лист 11
	Лист 12
	Виды
	new_view_36


	Лист 13
	Лист 14
	Виды
	new_view_78


	Лист 15
	Лист 16
	Виды
	new_view_79


	Лист 17
	Лист 18
	Виды
	new_view_80


	Лист 19
	Виды
	new_view_40


	Лист 20
	Лист 21
	Виды
	new_view_41


	Лист 22
	Лист 23
	Виды
	new_view_42
	new_view_43
	new_view_44
	new_view_46
	new_view_47
	new_view_48
	new_view_49
	new_view_50
	new_view_53
	new_view_82


	Лист 24
	Лист 25
	Лист 26

